DRFG1.23.01
Last Updated: September 22, 2023 1:32 PM
1 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2023 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
Project:
Catalog #:
Fixture Type:
Notes:

3” SQUARE
Baffle
ORDERING GUIDE
DRFG1.23.01
Last Updated: September 22, 2023 1:32 PM
2
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com
©2022 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
DRF G1
©2023 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
PERFORMANCE
Housing
Polycarbonate (PC)
material lens.
Die-casting aluminum
housing
Operate Temperature
-25° C to 40° C (-13° F to
104° F).
Electrical
120V - 50/60 Hz
CCT and CRI
2700K, 3000K, 3500K,
4000K, & 5000K - 90 CRI
Lumen Output
650 Lm & 1050 Lm options
Wattage
9W & 15W options
Optics
38° beam angle
Input Voltage
TRIAC/ELV driver 120V
Dimming
10-100%
Mounting
Reccessed, Canless
Warranty
5-year limited warranty.
Comprehensive warranty
terms can be located on
Certifications
Energy Star pending. ETL
listed - Suitable for Wet
Locations. FCC compliant.
Certified to California T24
JA8 and T20 requirements
3” Square3” Round
Series Number Lumens Wattage CCT
DRF 4BR/3SR/3BS 7 650 Lm 9 W 2700K/
3000K/
3500K/
4000K/
5000K
DRF 4BR/3SR/3BS 10 1,050 Lm 15 W
95.0mm
3.7inch